Sunday School Schedule

Activity

Sunday School Lesson 1

Sunday School Lesson 2

Catechist Blessing- YOUTH MASS

Sunday School Lesson 3

Sunday School Lesson 4

Sunday School Lesson 5

Sunday School Lesson 6

Sunday School Lesson 7

Sunday School Lesson 8

Sunday School Lesson 9

Stone Soup- YOUTH MASS

Sunday School Lesson 10

Sunday School Lesson 15

Christmas Eve- YOUTH MASS

Sunday School Lesson 11

Sunday School Lesson 12

Sunday School Lesson 13

Sunday School Lesson 14

YOUTH MASS

Sunday School Lesson 20

Sunday School Lesson 16

Sunday School Lesson 17

Location

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

St. Patrick's Church

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

St. Patrick's Church

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

St. Mary's Church

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

St. Patrick's Church

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Start

9/14/2025

9/21/2025

9/21/2025

9/28/2025

10/5/2025

10/19/2025

10/26/2025

11/2/2025

11/9/2025

11/16/2025

11/16/2025

12/7/2025

12/14/2025

12/24/2025

1/4/2026

1/11/2026

1/25/2026

2/1/2026

2/1/2026

2/8/2026

3/1/2026

3/8/2026

9:00am

9:00am

10:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:30am

9:00am

9:00am

3:00pm

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

11:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am



Sunday School Lesson 18

Sunday School Lesson 19

Sunday School Lesson 25

Palm Sunday- YOUTH MASS

Sunday School Lesson 21

Sunday School Lesson 22

May Crowning- Legion of Mary

May Crowning- First Communion- YOUTH MASS

Sunday School Lesson 23

Sunday School Lesson 24

Sunday School Finale

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

St. Patrick's Church

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

St. Mary's Church

St. Patrick's Church

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

Faith Formation Center

3/15/2026

3/22/2026

3/29/2026

3/29/2026

4/19/2026

4/26/2026

5/2/2026

5/3/2026

5/10/2026

5/17/2026

5/24/2026

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:30am

9:00am

9:00am

4:00pm

10:30am

10:30am

9:00am

9:00am



