Sunday School Schedule

Activity	Location	Start	
Sunday School Lesson 1	Faith Formation Center	9/14/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 2	Faith Formation Center	9/21/2025	9:00am
Catechist Blessing- YOUTH MASS	St. Patrick's Church	9/21/2025	10:30am
Sunday School Lesson 3	Faith Formation Center	9/28/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 4	Faith Formation Center	10/5/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 5	Faith Formation Center	10/19/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 6	Faith Formation Center	10/26/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 7	Faith Formation Center	11/2/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 8	Faith Formation Center	11/9/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 9	Faith Formation Center	11/16/2025	9:00am
Stone Soup- YOUTH MASS	St. Patrick's Church	11/16/2025	10:30am
Sunday School Lesson 10	Faith Formation Center	12/7/2025	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 15	Faith Formation Center	12/14/2025	9:00am
Christmas Eve- YOUTH MASS	St. Mary's Church	12/24/2025	3:00pm
Sunday School Lesson 11	Faith Formation Center	1/4/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 12	Faith Formation Center	1/11/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 13	Faith Formation Center	1/25/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 14	Faith Formation Center	2/1/2026	9:00am
YOUTH MASS	St. Patrick's Church	2/1/2026	11:30am
Sunday School Lesson 20	Faith Formation Center	2/8/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 16	Faith Formation Center	3/1/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 17	Faith Formation Center	3/8/2026	9:00am

Sunday School Lesson 18	Faith Formation Center	3/15/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 19	Faith Formation Center	3/22/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 25	Faith Formation Center	3/29/2026	9:00am
Palm Sunday- YOUTH MASS	St. Patrick's Church	3/29/2026	10:30am
Sunday School Lesson 21	Faith Formation Center	4/19/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Lesson 22	Faith Formation Center	4/26/2026	9:00am
May Crowning- Legion of Mary	St. Mary's Church	5/2/2026	4:00pm
May Crowning- First Communion- YOUTH MASS	St. Patrick's Church	5/3/2026	10:30am
Sunday School Lesson 23	Faith Formation Center	5/10/2026	10:30am
Sunday School Lesson 24	Faith Formation Center	5/17/2026	9:00am
Sunday School Finale	Faith Formation Center	5/24/2026	9:00am